
Ανατολή: 07:27 / Δύση: 17:50

Κυριακή 4 Φεβρουαρίου 2024

Ολικά Χλμ

ΣΕΧ 0 OAKA 10:00:00

ΤΜ2/RS1 31,474 31,474 44:00 44:00 10:44:00
RS01 Μελετάκι 16,797

ΤΜ3/RS2 21,401 52,875 34:00 1:18:00 11:18:00
RS02 Μέγαρα 13,539

ΤΜ4/RS3 27,469 80,344 48:00 2:06:00 12:06:00
RS03 Μαζι 12,211

TM5/RS4 21,724 102,068 50:00 2:56:00 12:56:00
RS04 Ανω Αλεποχώρι 5,858

TM6/RS5 5,858 107,926 12:00 3:08:00 13:08:00
RS05 Αγ. Άννα 3,765

TM7/RS6 21,957 129,883 38:00 3:46:00 13:46:00
RS06 Καντήλι 7,306

TM8/RS7 22,137 152,020 40:00 4:26:00 14:26:00
RS07 Στεφάνη 9,934

TM9/RS8 17,949 169,969 30:00 4:56:00 14:56:00
RS08 Πύλη 10,978

TM10/RS9 16,402 186,371 25:00 5:21:00 15:21:00
RS09 Φυλή 16,086

TM11/RS10 19,888 206,259 40:00 6:01:00 16:01:00
RS10 Ασπρόπυργος 4,586

ΣΕΧ1 Άνοιξη 32,234 238,493 44:00 6:45:00 16:45:00

Σύνολο χλμ 101,060 238,493

Χλμ 
Δοκιμασίας

Χλμ 
Τμήματος

Ιδανικός 
χρόνος

Συνολικός 
χρόνος

Ωράριο 1ου 
Αυτοκινήτου


